Electrical Accessories
EA
-�
 • Smooth edges to prevent abrasions
 • Anti slip self locking design
 • Available in both natural finish or weather resistant black finish
 • Convenient 100 or 1000 packs available
Product No. Description UOM Pack Qty
Natural
CTN10025100 Cable Tie Natural - 100mm x 2.5mm Pack 100
CTN100251000 Cable Tie Natural - 100mm x 2.5mm Pack 1000
CTN15036100 Cable Tie Natural - 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 100
CTN150361000 Cable Tie Natural - 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 1000
CTN20048100 Cable Tie Natural - 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTN200481000 Cable Tie Natural - 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
CTN25048100 Cable Tie Natural - 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTN250481000 Cable Tie Natural - 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
CTN30048100 Cable Tie Natural - 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTN37048100 Cable Tie Natural - 370mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTNHD38076100 Cable Tie Natural Heavy Duty - 380mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
CTNHD710925 Cable Tie Natural Heavy Duty - 710mm x 9.0mm Pack 25
CTNHD812925 Cable Tie Natural Heavy Duty - 812mm x 9.0mm Pack 25
Weather Resistant - Black
CTB10025100 Cable Tie Black - 100mm x 2.5mm Pack 100
CTB100251000 Cable Tie Black - 100mm x 2.5mm Pack 100
CTB15036100 Cable Tie Black - 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 100
CTB150361000 Cable Tie Black - 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 100
CTB20048100 Cable Tie Black - 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB200481000 Cable Tie Black - 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB25048100 Cable Tie Black - 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB250481000 Cable Tie Black - 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB30048100 Cable Tie Black - 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB37048100 Cable Tie Black - 370mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTB43048100 Cable Tie Black - 430mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
CTBHD20076100 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 200mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
CTBHD38076100 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 380mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
CTBHD550825 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 550mm x 8.0mm Pack 25
CTBHD710925 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 710mm x 9.0mm Pack 25
CTBHD1220925 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 1220mm x 9.0mm Pack 25
CTBHD1500925 Cable Tie Black Heavy Duty - 1500mm x 9.0mm Pack 25
CABLE TIE TOOL
 • Speed up cable tie installations
 • Automatic cut off & correct tension
 • Eliminates sharp edges
Product No. Description UOM Pack Qty
CTT048 Cable Tie Tool, Suits up to 4.8mm Ties Each 1
CTT095 Cable Tie Tool, Suits up to 9.5mm Ties Each 1
Cable Ties & Tools